Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 930110 · 1-Way AP-MT Solvent Sprayer
# 224150
# 224200
# 224210
# 224215
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
# 985100SS
REQUIREMENTS
Ready-to-Use Chemical Solution
Compressed Air up to 4 CFM